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MET 90 DUIVEN OP 01/09/18 OM 08.30 UUR

NAAM

Roy Ottens jl
Stephanie oOttens j
Corrie Tammenga j1
corrie Tammenga j1
Stephanie Ottens j
Corrie Tammenga j1
corrie Tammenga j1
Jayme Wieringa jl
Roy Ottens jl
Stephanie oOttens j

Stephanie Ottens j
Jayme Wieringa jl
Stephanie Ottens j
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Sven Broersma jl
Lydia de Graaf jl
Sven Broersma jl

Stephanie Ottens j
Corrie Tammenga j1
Roy Ottens jl

Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Lydia de Graaf jl
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl

PLAATS

valthermond
valthermond
Nieuw Buinen
Nieuw Buinen
valthermond
Nieuw Buinen
Nieuw Buinen
Zuidwolde

valthermond
valthermond

valthermond
zuidwolde
valthermond
Groningen
Groningen
Groningen
Zuidwolde
Groningen
Oldehove
Groningen

valthermond
Nieuw Buinen
valthermond
Groningen
Groningen
Groningen
Zuidwolde
Oldehove
Groningen
Groningen

RINGNUMM

54772506
41473211
81001336
71000286
71653640
71000251
81001325
81374113
61078946
71653631

71653637
81379862
71653628
81451672
71574801
81451664
81374126
71574483
51157893
85173924

61081602
71000264
61081508
81451278
71574485
85173934
81374114
51157892
81451276
85173923

AFSTAND

90.303
90.303
96.134

ZUIV.TYD

09.
09.
09.

41.
42.
48.
.48.
.43.
.48.
.48.
.08.
.45.
.45.

.46.
.10.
.48.
.05.
.08.
.09.
.16.
.09.
.20.
.12,

44
02
18
32
56
45
53
01
46
50

54
18
23
35
30
30
19
59
47
45

.31
.18
.34
.37
.01
.18
.00
.21
.56
.10

MET/MIN

1258.
1253.
1227.
1224.
1221.
1220.
1218.
1198.
1191.
1190.

1174.
1171.
1152.
1151.
1117.
1105.
1104.
1100.
1081.
1070.

1068.
1064.
1055.
1051.
1047.
1044.
1030.
1021.
1019.
1017.

880
637
767
119
420
751
688
557
865
817

299
271
077
197
109
882
987
536
652
902

471
609
360
794
788
969
513
125
474
275

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
970.
940.
910.
880.
850.
820.

790

760.
730.

700.
670.
640.
610.
580.
550.
520.
490.

460

430.

400.
370.
340.
310.
280.
250.
220.
190.
160.
130.
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0 1000.
0 775.
0 550.
0 325.

1000.

900.

800.
700.
600.
500.
400.
1000.
300.

200.

850.

oooo
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BEDRAG RAYPOELES



RAYON 5-Gennep

APL RPL CPL VPL

101 1 1
2 2 2 2
33 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10

1 11 1 1

12 12 2 1

13 13 11 11

14 14 12 12

15 15 13 13

16 16 14 14

17 17 15 15

18 18 16 16

19 19 17 17

20 20 18 18

20 21 3 2

22 22 4 2

23 23 19 19

24 24 20 20

25 25 5 3

26 26 21 21

27 27 22 22

28 28 23 23

29 29 24 24

30 30 25 25

31 31 26 26

32 32 27 27

33 33 6 3

34 34 7 4

35 35 28 28

36 36 8 1

37 37 9 2

38 38 10

39 39 29 29

40 40 30 30

41 41 31 31

42 42 1

43 43 12 3

44 44 13 4

45 45 14 5

46 46 15 6

47 47 32 32

48 48 33 33

49 49 34 34

50 50 35

51 51 36

52 52 37

53 53 38

54 54 39

55 55 40

56 56 16

57 57 41

58 58 17

59 59 42

60 60 43

61 61 18

62 62 44

63 63 45

64 64 46

65 65

66 66 19 4

67 67

68 68 20

69 69

70 70

71 71

72 72

73 73

74 74

75 75

76 76 1

77 77

78 78

79 79 21 5

80 80

81 81

82 82

83 83

84 84 22

85 85 1 1

86 8 2 2

87 87 3 3

88 88 4 4

89 89 2

90 90 23 7

MET 282 DUIVEN OP 01/09/18 OM 09.00 UUR

NAAM

Jelle Hooikammer j
william Huls jl
Justin veijer jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Remco Hulst j1
Daniel Mussche jl
william Huls jl
william Huls jl
Justin veijer jl
sander Schra jl

Bert Nakken jr. jl
Koen Gossen j1
Remco Hulst j1
Justin veijer jl
william Huls jl
Remco Hulst j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Remco Hulst j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j

Bert Nakken jr. jl
Koen Gossen jl
william Huls jl
Sander Schra jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Remon Jansen jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Dylan veldman j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Dylan veldman j1

Remco Hulst j1
Sander Schra jl
Koen Gossen j1
Koen Gossen j1
Dylan veldman j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Koen Gossen jl
Dylan veldman j1
sander Schra jl

Justin veijer jl
Koen Gossen j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
william Huls j1
Remco Hulst j1
Remco Hulst j1
Remco Hulst j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
Remon Jansen jl
Remco Hulst j1
Daniel Mussche jl
william Huls jl
Koen Gossen j1
Remon Jansen jl
Koen Gossen j1
william Huls jl
Daniel Mussche jl

Koen Gossen jl
Remco Hulst j1
Remco Hulst j1
Remco Hulst j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Bert Nakken jr. ji
Sander Schra jl
Koen Gossen jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Remon Jansen jl

Justin veijer jl
Sander Schra jl
Justin veijer jl
Remon Jansen jl
Julian Coster jl
Jens Lubbinge j1
Remco Hulst j1
Remon Jansen jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Remco Hulst j1

Jelle Hooikammer j
Daniel Mussche j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
Koen Gossen j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Jens Lubbinge j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Veenoord
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Veenoord
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Veenoord
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst

Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Veenoord
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
westerbork
Staphorst
Staphorst
Veenoord
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Weiteveen
weiteveen
Weiteveen
Weiteveen
westerbork
Hardenberg

RINGNUMM

71691610
71691760
81501737
41515812
81503907
71692764
71693506
51220924
81501886
81503949

81455136
61090857
84722369
81501909
71691920
71692638
61118410
71694042
51266189
71691615

81455315
84721392
61120087
51279683
81455126
81501414
71692640
86081182
61120529
84722079

81503908
74708441
84721402
84721393
81503961
81459197
81459212
84721375
61120792
71691952

81504186
84721372
81459182
81454836
81454835
81459223
64788430
71692651
71692655
71692656

61178734
81504037
71692650
61118397
61122683
74707578
81504036
64787845
81503993
51279345

74707579
71694038
71694035
84722374
61118413
81455318
81503950
31676083
61117631
51280745

81501951
81503953
84722795
71962669
81502290
71661664
71694037
71691583
81456337
84722352

71691609
61216679
71691624
84721401
81468711
81468713
81468723
81468726
81472415
81459252

AFSTAND

107.931
109.446
109.482
02
108.656
108.082

112.225

127.841
112.407

05
111.306
136.790

13

06

05

14

06

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.

22.
24.
25.
24.
25.
24.
25.
25.
26.
28.

41.
30.
27.
28.
28.
28.
27.
28.
27.
27.

15
13
10
35
10

1312.
1299.
1285.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1271.
1264.

1264.
1246.
1243.
1242.
1241.
1233.
1233.
1231.
1229.
1228.

1219.
1209.
1207.
1205.
1202.
1197.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194.

1192.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.

1178.
1178.
1177.
1177.
1174.
1174.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1170.

1161.
1159.
1153.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1138.
1136.
1134.
1133.

1128.
1128.
1126.
1126.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1121.
1113.
1110.

1110.
1109.
1108.
1105.
1104.
1102.
1101.
1099.
1098.
1096.

1096.
1095.
1092.
1091.
1086.
1086.
1081.
1079.
1073.
1069.

189 1000.
990.
980.
971.
961.
952.
942.
933.
923.
913.

371
458
992
652
510
149
159
524
516

088
141
770
425
166
650
067
785
013
780

085
709
391
001
836
558
559
415
898
760

578
784
721
469
886
958
739
731
605
495

879
221
590
372
768
119
097
839
628
103

141
912
744
793
683
505
842
719
586
693

540
188
823
628
844
704
694
969
067
826

333
133
459
880
659
262
315
478
294
868

647
209
761
289
484
176
889
910
430
315

904.
894,
885.
875.
866.
856.
846.
837.
827.
818.

808.
798.
789.
779.
770.
760.
751.
741.
731.
722.

712.
703.
693.
684.
674.
664 .
655.
645.
636.
626.

617.
607.
597.
588.
578.
569.
559.
550.
540.
530.

521.
511.
502.
492.
483.
473.
463.
454,
444,
435.

425.
416.
406.
396.
387.
377.
368.
358.
348.
339.

329.
320.
310.
301.
291.
281.
272.
262.
253.
243,

234,
224,
214.
205.
195.
186.
176.
167.
157.
147.
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CC.PNT

1000.
973.
947.
920.
894.
867.
841.
814.
788.
761.

1000.
962.
735.
708.
682.
655.
629.
602.
576.
550.

925.
887.
523.
497.
850.
470.
444,
417.
391.
364.

338.
311.
812.
775.
285.
737.
700.
662.
258.
232.

205.
625.
587.
550.
512.
475.
179.
152.
126.

437.
400.

362.

325.
287.

250.

212.
1127.
1127.
1123.
1121.

175.

NNORFRFOOR VIO CQUODhODMOWULIO CONNNORORUVTIO

VOPMOUVTOUVIO O AOUVTOUVTWOUVION

wwowowuw

o
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RAYON 5-Gennep

APL RPL

91 91
92 92
93 93
94 94

AFDELING
LIDNR.

04311542
03200068
04310004
04311658
03200067
03200071
04311500
04311615
04310002
03620734

03290826
01160181
04311640
03369121
04311691
01150010
01570764
03600451
03529131
04311666

01570007
01090264

Lisette Moes jl
H. wosten jl

CPL VPL NAAM PLAATS
william Huls jl Staphorst
Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
24 8 Gebr.s+T.Koonstra Hardenberg
Dylan veldman j1 Staphorst
10 JEUGD NATOUR
NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
Jelle Hooikammer j1 2- 1000.0
Roy Ottens jl 1- 1000.0
Justin veijer jl 3- 980.9
william Huls j1 4-  979.3
Stephanie Ottens jl 5- 940.0
Corrie Tammenga jl 6- 940.0
Daniel Mussche j1 7- 927.8
Sander Schra jl 8- 913.8
Remco Hulst j1 9- 907.9
Koen Gossen j1 10- 867.4
Bert Nakken jr. jl 11- 842.1
Jayme Wieringa jl 12-  790.0
Dylan veldman j1 13- 737.1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra j1 14- 610.4
Remon Jansen jl 15- 601.7
Sven Broersma j1 16- 583.3
Lydia de Graaf jl 17- 460.0
Jens Lubbinge j1 18- 261.1
Temmen K. & C. jl 19- 182.2
Julian Coster jl 20- 171.5

RINGNUMM

61121336
71691617
81459247
86028450

MET 282 DUIVEN OP 01/09/18 OM 09.00 UUR

AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
13 10 09 10.42.21 1069.191
10 07 08 10.41.03 1068.070
58 57 08 10.39.27 1068.060
13 05 05 10.42.16 1066.656
LIDNR. NAAM

03200068 Roy Ottens j1 1-
03200067 Stephanie Ottens jl 2-
04311500 Daniel Mussche j1 3-
04311658 william Huls j1 4-
04310004 Justin veijer jl 5-
04311615 sander Schra jl 6-
03200071 Corrie Tammenga j1 7-
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl 8-
03620734 Koen Gossen j1 9-
04311542 3Jelle Hooikammer j1 10-
01160181 Jayme wieringa j1 11-
01570764 Lydia de Graaf jl 12-
04310002 Remco Hulst j1 13-
01150010 sven Broersma jl 14-
03600451 Jens Lubbinge jl 15-

04311640 pylan veldman jl -
04311691 Remon Jansen jl -
04311666 Julian Coster jl -
03529131 Temmen K. & C. j1 -
03369121 Gebr.Ss+T.Koonstra jl -

01570007 Lisette Moes jl -
01090264 H. wosten jl -

RAYPNT CC.PNT

138.3
128.7
119.1
109.6

500.
485.
476.
471.
461.
456.
455.
452.
447.
409.

395.
230.
121.
80.
78.

RFANOONWROO
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137.5

--AANGEWEZEN---
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